Contestant
Number

1

Production Hens record placing in the space below
Class 01.

Market Birds

Class 06

Ready to Cook
Answer A,B,C,No Grade
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Class 02

Class 07

Ready to Cook
Answer A,B,C,No Grade
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Class 10 parts D
Identify each of the 10 parts

from the list to the right
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Class 04.

Class 08

Ready to Cook
Answer A,B,C,No Grade
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Whole Breast
Breast with Ribs
Breast Quarter
Breast Quarter w/o Wing
Split Breast
Boneless Breast
Boneless Split Breast
Breast Tenderloin
Leg Quarter

Whole Leg

Thigh with Back
Thigh

Boneless Thigh
Drumstick

Boneless Drumstick
Whole Wings

Wing Drumette
Wing Flat

Back

Neck

Paws

Gizzard

Liver

Heart
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Market Eggs
Class 11

Candling
Answer AA,A,B,Loss
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Class 12

Candling
Answer AA A B,Loss
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Class 13

Exterior Quality
A,B,Dirty,Loss
1:

11:
12:
13:
14:
15:
16:
17:
18:
19:
20:

Class 14

Exterior Quality
A,B,Dirty,Loss
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Class 15

Broken out Eggs
Answer AA ,A,B,Loss
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Class 09
Boneless Breaded Product

Each Item may have 0 or more defects - check all that apply (or 'No Defects') for each item.

Coating Consistency of shape/size Cluster/Aggregate Completeness Foreign Material

defect defect defect defect defect No Defects
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